

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10783/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2006 in SA No.1203/1993
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

BALAKRISHNAN (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNAMMAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shashi M. Kapila, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Prayer for filing counter affidavit is rejected.
Parties, if so advised, may file additional documents within
two weeks.

Place the petition thereafter under the heading
"completed After Notice Matters".

[Alka Dudeja] [Savita Sainani]
Court Master Court Master