

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10783/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2006 in SA No.1203/1993  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

BALAKRISHNAN (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNAMMAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents, prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the petition after two weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master